1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007

HIGH IOWA RESIDENT OUTDOOR MASTER

Mark Ellis

Lloyd Stevens
Paul Porter
Larry Krob
Larry Krob
Lloyd Stevens
Lloyd Stevens
Brian Mallette
David Mudhenke
David Mudhenke
Not Awarded
Brian Mallette
Jim Poppe

NOT AWARDED
Brian Mallette

2590-97x
2574-98x
2586-91x
2565-85x
2584-108x
2620-113x
2622-107x
2596-60x
2568-81x
2559-80x

2563-107x
2407-64x

2601-89x

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

Joe Jindrich
NOT AWARDED
NOT AWARDED
Brian Mallette
NOT AWARDED
Brian Mallette
Brian Mallette
Brien Burke
Ralph Reid
Brien Burke
Douglas Roe
NOT AWARDED
NOT AWARDED

1209-32x

2594-87x

2597-81x
2604-96
2596-89x
2576-81
2601-85x
2561-72



